)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16122

Division: 12UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) SASL Fire

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: sapF2

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) WCUSC Orange

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) SASL Fire

No. Name

10 Gianluca Garcia Avila

12 Joel Smith

15 Giovanni Salvador Colchado

16 Alex Limas
17 Naythan Cornejo
02 Osiel Mireles

20 Juan Mathias Diaz Bone

21 Gavin Defisher

22 Angel Jimenez

26 Jace Palacios Hernendez
06 Breni Hernandez-Marquez
07 Justin Reyes

77 Adrian Saucedo

08 Eli Gallegos

09 Adan Hernandez

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

18
20
22
30
31
35
42
05
55
07

Bryson Sternbach

Alex Krochta

Drayden Fleming

Joseph Mcdermott

Camden Tyndall
Nathann Varner

Gavin Parker

Matthew Williams

Dylan Davalos-casteneda

Gabriel Daniels

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) WCUSC Orange

Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Aian Hernandez-quiroz
10 Blayden Kimble
13 Jaxon Myers
17 Collin Gardner

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




